
                             ALL SHOWS $10 at the Gate Only - Except August 3rd 

                                      For more info www.rockinontheriver.com 
 

Fri. May 24   Dirty Deeds, Xtreme AC/DC with Right Now, Celebration of Hagar Era Van Halen 

Fri. May 31   Fleetwood Gold, Fleetwood Mac Experience with Harvest, Neil Young Tribute                       

Fri. June 7     Forever Seger, the Silver Bullet Experience with Invincible, Pat Benatar Tribute 

SAT. June 8   Country Artists Tributes to Carrie Underwood, Kenny Chesney, Eric Church,                                 

             Luke Bryan 

Fri. June 14   Hotel California, The Original Eagles Tribute with FM Project, Steely Dan Tribute 

Fri. June 21   Landsharks, Jimmy Buffett Tribute with My Drunk’n Uncle 

Fri. July 5      Dancing Queen, An ABBA Salute with Disco Inferno 

Fri. July 12    E5C4P3, The Journey Tribute with Best of Times, A Tribute to Styx 

SAT. July 13  Shining Star, Tribute to Earth, Wind & Fire with Hollywood Swinging, Kool &   

             the Gang Tribute 

Fri. July 26    Queen Nation, a Tribute to Queen with Bad JuJu, 90’s Rock Tribute 

Fri. Aug 2  Zoso, Ultimate Led Zeppelin Experience with Paradise, The Meat Loaf Tribute 

SAT. Aug 3    TICKETS $15 Advance / $20 Day of Show 

 TWIST ON TAYLOR, Taylor Swift Tribute w/Special Guest BOY BAND REVIEW 

playing all your favorites by NSYNC, Backstreet Boys, One Direction and more… 

Fri. Aug 9      Bruce in the USA, #1 Bruce Springsteen Tribute with The Michael Weber Show 

Fri. Aug 16    Shot of Poison, Poison Tribute with Midnight Blue, The Foreigner Experience 

Fri. Aug 23    Adrenalize, Ultimate Def Leppard Experience w/ Moving in Stereo, Cars Tribute 

Fri. Aug 30    Vegas McGraw, Tim McGraw Tribute w/ Country Honk 70’s 90’s Country Rock 

Fri. Sept 6     Guns 4 Roses, A Tribute to Guns N' Roses w/ Coop’s Nightmare, Alice Cooper  

                         Experience                                                                                                    

Fri. Sept 13   The Four Horsemen, A Celebration of Metallica with Ravenwood 

 

 


